
 

 

 
 

Questions about laser beam measurement? An expert is here to help! 
All week, from April 27th to May 1st, we will be available for virtual meetings. 
 

USA & CANADA  

 

Félicien Legrand 
Sales Manager 
+1 418-580-4456 
flegrand@gentec-eo.com 

Virtual meeting room: 
11:30AM to 2:30PM EDT 
https://gentec-eo.whereby.com/fel 

EASTERN USA & CANADA  

 

Ahmed Rihane 
Sales Engineer 
+1 418-803-1804 
arihane@gentec-eo.com 

Virtual meeting room: 
8:30AM to 1:30PM EDT 
https://gentec-eo.whereby.com/ahmed 

WESTERN USA  

 

Tobias Nitzsche 
Sales Engineer 
+1 585-857-4817 
tnitzsche@gentec-eo.com 

Virtual meeting room: 
1:30PM to 5:30PM PDT 
https://gentec-eo.whereby.com/tobias 

  
INTERNATIONAL  

 

Charles Dumas 
International Sales Director 
+1 418-262-3381 
cdumas@gentec-eo.com 

Virtual meeting room: 
9AM to 11AM EDT (UTC-4) 
https://gentec-eo.whereby.com/international 

 

Kévin Foster 
Inside Sales 
kfoster@gentec-eo.com 

  
SUPPORT  

 

Nicolas Litalien 
Customer Service Manager 
+1 418-930-6443 
service@gentec-eo.com 

Virtual meeting room: 
1PM to 3PM EDT (UTC-4) 
https://gentec-eo.whereby.com/international 
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